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MOLEX - MPM M8/M12-DIN A/ DIN B
INDUSTRIAL MOULDED CABLE

CONNECTORS
E85000P12MO020R

Cordset DINA-M12 str. male 2m PUR

« Fully overmoulded for better protection

« Quick and simple installation with M8 and M12
o With or without LED and transient protection

« EN175301-803 (DIN43650)-M8 / M12

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIN Valve Connectors with moulded cable, IP65 rated. IP67 version available on request.

TECHNICAL DATA

Cable length

Colour cable

Connector

Contact head 2

Current max

IP class

Isolation outer

Material cable

Rated wire cross section
Temperature range fixed use from
Temperature range flexible use from
Temperature range flexible use to

Voltage ac/dc max

2m
Black
M12 5-pole male, DINA 43650
DIN

3A
IP65
PUR
PUR
0.5 mm?
-40°C
-15°C
90 °C

250V

molex
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